

**Bandemer Park Rowing Dock Access**

<b>ITB #4392</b>		<b>BROCK</b>		<b>SALADINO</b>		<b>OAK*</b>	
Item Description	Quantity	Unit price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
1. Remove existing concrete	LS		\$3,000.00		\$800.00		\$10,000.00
2. Erosion Control	LS		\$1,500.00		\$400.00		\$3,000.00
3. Site Grading	LS		\$7,000.00		\$2,000.00		\$10,000.00
4. Concrete paths and parking 6"	2100 SF	\$11.00	\$23,100.00	\$7.50	\$15,750.00	\$10.00	\$21,000.00
5. Concrete 4"	464 SF	\$8.00	\$3,712.00	\$6.00	\$2,784.00	\$10.00	\$4,640.00
6. Supply and install ramp and gangway			\$35,750.00		\$30,000.00		\$50,000.00
7. Reinstall dock sections			\$2,500.00		\$1,500.00		\$8,000.00
8. Allowance for wood connection			\$2,000.00		\$2,000.00		\$8,000.00
9. Supply and install wood posts	6	\$300.00	\$1,800.00	\$400.00	\$2,400.00	\$100.00	\$1,000.00
10. Remove and replace wheel stops	2	\$300.00	\$600.00	\$225.00	\$450.00		\$10,000.00
11. Remove and replace signs	2	\$400.00	\$800.00	\$400.00	\$800.00		\$6,000.00
12. Ballast allowance	LS		\$2,500.00		\$2,500.00		
13. Rip rap	50 SF	\$45.00	\$2,250.00	\$30.00	\$1,500.00		
14. Subgrade undercutting	10 CY	\$200.00	\$2,000.00	\$85.00	\$850.00		
15. General Conditions	LS		\$3,500.00		\$2,500.00		
16. Restoration	LS		\$2,500.00		\$2,500.00		
<b>TOTAL</b>			<b>\$94,512.00</b>		<b>\$68,734.00</b>		<b>\$131,640.00</b>

\*Acknowledged addendum, but did not use new bid form